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STATE
ALABAMA

ALASKA
ARIZONA
ARKANSAS
CALIFORNIA
COLORADO
CONNECTICUT
DELAWARE
DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA
FLORIDA
GEORGIA
HAWAII
IDAHO
ILLINOIS
INDIANA
IOWA
KANSAS
KENTUCKY
LOUISIANA
MAINE
MARYLAND
MASSACHUSETTS
MICHIGAN
MINNESOTA
MISSISSIPPI
MISSOURI
MONTANA
NEBRASKA
NEVADA

NEW HAMPSHIRE
NEW JERSEY
NEW MEXICO

Total:

STOP AMOUNT
$2,202,229

$832,924
$2,913,217
$1,561,962
$13,074,110
$2,447,717
$1,746,256
$918,986
$813,016
$7,524,447
$4,033,294
$1,058,285
$1,204,323
$4,628,391
$2,763,693
$1,615,113
$1,532,934
$2,033,583
$2,070,032
$1,036,252
$2,559,959
$2,820,515
$3,795,257
$2,414,438
$1,537,824
$2,560,930
$951,059
$1,224,278
$1,599,507
$1,041,575
$3,546,117
$1,272,659

$81,334,882.00

RSCCA AMOUNT

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$34,593.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$34,593.00

TOTAL AMOUNT
$2,202,229.00

$832,924.00
$2,913,217.00
$1,561,962.00
$13,074,110.00
$2,447,717.00
$1,746,256.00
$918,986.00
$813,016.00
$7,524,447.00
$4,033,294.00
$1,058,285.00
$1,204,323.00
$4,628,391.00
$2,763,693.00
$1,615,113.00
$1,532,934.00
$2,033,583.00
$2,070,032.00
$1,036,252.00
$2,559,959.00
$2,820,515.00
$3,795,257.00
$2,414,438.00
$1,537,824.00
$2,560,930.00
$985,652.00
$1,224,278.00
$1,599,507.00
$1,041,575.00
$3,546,117.00
$1,272,659.00

$81,369,475.00
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STATE
NEW YORK

NORTH CAROLINA
NORTH DAKOTA
OHIO
OKLAHOMA
OREGON
PENNSYLVANIA
RHODEISLAND
SOUTH CAROLINA
SOUTH DAKOTA
TENNESSEE
TEXAS

UTAH

VERMONT
VIRGINIA
WASHINGTON
WEST VIRGINIA
WISCONSIN
WYOMING
PUERTO RICO
VIRGIN ISLANDS
GUAM
AMERICAN SAMOA

NORTHERN MARIANA

Total:

STOP AMOUNT
$6,906,043

$3,954,323
$846,364
$4,344,989
$1,867,394
$1,949,897
$4,721,408
$948,306
$2,250,179
$884,649
$2,817,495
$9,987,238
$1,661,177
$805,233
$3,347,468
$3,060,210
$1,166,821
$2,474,370
$784,007
$1,637,527
$633,657
$653,664
$614,740
$616,423

$140,268,464.00

RSCCA AMOUNT

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$144,922.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$18,173.00
$0.00
$0.00

$197,688.00

TOTAL AMOUNT
$6,906,043.00

$3,954,323.00
$846,364.00
$4,344,989.00
$1,867,394.00
$1,949,897.00
$4,866,330.00
$948,306.00
$2,250,179.00
$884,649.00
$2,817,495.00
$9,987,238.00
$1,661,177.00
$805,233.00
$3,347,468.00
$3,060,210.00
$1,166,821.00
$2,474,370.00
$784,007.00
$1,637,527.00
$633,657.00
$671,837.00
$614,740.00
$616,423.00

$140,466,152.00

Data source for all population figures are from the U.S. Census Bureau website:
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