

2022 STOP VIOLENCE AGAINST WOMEN FORMULA GRANTS

STATE ALABAMA	STOP AMOUNT \$2,202,229	RSCCA AMOUNT \$0.00	TOTAL AMOUNT \$2,202,229.00
ALASKA	\$832,924	\$0.00	\$832,924.00
ARIZONA	\$2,913,217	\$0.00	\$2,913,217.00
ARKANSAS	\$1,561,962	\$0.00	\$1,561,962.00
CALIFORNIA	\$13,074,110	\$0.00	\$13,074,110.00
COLORADO	\$2,447,717	\$0.00	\$2,447,717.00
CONNECTICUT	\$1,746,256	\$0.00	\$1,746,256.00
DELAWARE	\$918,986	\$0.00	\$918,986.00
DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA	\$813,016	\$0.00	\$813,016.00
FLORIDA	\$7,524,447	\$0.00	\$7,524,447.00
GEORGIA	\$4,033,294	\$0.00	\$4,033,294.00
HAWAII	\$1,058,285	\$0.00	\$1,058,285.00
IDAHO	\$1,204,323	\$0.00	\$1,204,323.00
ILLINOIS	\$4,628,391	\$0.00	\$4,628,391.00
INDIANA	\$2,763,693	\$0.00	\$2,763,693.00
IOWA	\$1,615,113	\$0.00	\$1,615,113.00
KANSAS	\$1,532,934	\$0.00	\$1,532,934.00
KENTUCKY	\$2,033,583	\$0.00	\$2,033,583.00
LOUISIANA	\$2,070,032	\$0.00	\$2,070,032.00
MAINE	\$1,036,252	\$0.00	\$1,036,252.00
MARYLAND	\$2,559,959	\$0.00	\$2,559,959.00
MASSACHUSETTS	\$2,820,515	\$0.00	\$2,820,515.00
MICHIGAN	\$3,795,257	\$0.00	\$3,795,257.00
MINNESOTA	\$2,414,438	\$0.00	\$2,414,438.00
MISSISSIPPI	\$1,537,824	\$0.00	\$1,537,824.00
MISSOURI	\$2,560,930	\$0.00	\$2,560,930.00
MONTANA	\$951,059	\$34,593.00	\$985,652.00
NEBRASKA	\$1,224,278	\$0.00	\$1,224,278.00
NEVADA	\$1,599,507	\$0.00	\$1,599,507.00
NEW HAMPSHIRE	\$1,041,575	\$0.00	\$1,041,575.00
NEW JERSEY	\$3,546,117	\$0.00	\$3,546,117.00
NEW MEXICO	\$1,272,659	\$0.00	\$1,272,659.00
Total:	\$81,334,882.00	\$34,593.00	\$81,369,475.00

<u>STATE</u>	STOP AMOUNT	RSCCA AMOUNT	TOTAL AMOUNT
NEW YORK	\$6,906,043	\$0.00	\$6,906,043.00
NORTH CAROLINA	\$3,954,323	\$0.00	\$3,954,323.00
NORTH DAKOTA	\$846,364	\$0.00	\$846,364.00
ОНЮ	\$4,344,989	\$0.00	\$4,344,989.00
OKLAHOMA	\$1,867,394	\$0.00	\$1,867,394.00
OREGON	\$1,949,897	\$0.00	\$1,949,897.00
PENNSYLVANIA	\$4,721,408	\$144,922.00	\$4,866,330.00
RHODEISLAND	\$948,306	\$0.00	\$948,306.00
SOUTH CAROLINA	\$2,250,179	\$0.00	\$2,250,179.00
SOUTH DAKOTA	\$884,649	\$0.00	\$884,649.00
TENNESSEE	\$2,817,495	\$0.00	\$2,817,495.00
TEXAS	\$9,987,238	\$0.00	\$9,987,238.00
UTAH	\$1,661,177	\$0.00	\$1,661,177.00
VERMONT	\$805,233	\$0.00	\$805,233.00
VIRGINIA	\$3,347,468	\$0.00	\$3,347,468.00
WASHINGTON	\$3,060,210	\$0.00	\$3,060,210.00
WESTVIRGINIA	\$1,166,821	\$0.00	\$1,166,821.00
WISCONSIN	\$2,474,370	\$0.00	\$2,474,370.00
WYOMING	\$784,007	\$0.00	\$784,007.00
PUERTO RICO	\$1,637,527	\$0.00	\$1,637,527.00
VIRGIN ISLANDS	\$633,657	\$0.00	\$633,657.00
GUAM	\$653,664	\$18,173.00	\$671,837.00
AMERICAN SAMOA	\$614,740	\$0.00	\$614,740.00
NORTHERN MARIANA	\$616,423	\$0.00	\$616,423.00

Total: \$140,268,464.00 \$197,688.00 \$140,466,152.00

Data source for all population figures are from the U.S. Census Bureau website: